2012 NRANZ Championship
A5 - Long Range Aggregate

Sponsored by Tait Radio Communications

TR-A GRADE
Pos Name
1 CARTER BN
2 ARTHUR LJ
3 MEHRTENS B
4  COLLINGS MJ
5 LOUGHNAN AA
6 RUITERMAN RC
7 GOLDSMITH CM
8 GEANGE RM
9 DOYLE AP
10 ROWLANDS RW
11 DYER J
12 JOHANSEN R
13  WIN KD
14 CROW DE
15 WHITEMAN OB
16 BOWER SM
17 SNOWDEN JF
18 NEWMAN PM
19 DODSON MJ
20 COLLINGS DR
21  KERSHAW CJ
22 GRIFFITHS HM
23 HORWOOD B
24 DICKSON AJ
25 CHITTOCK KD
26 SIMON JJ
27 WHITEMAN JR
28 HATCHER AS
29 CROW DP
30 DEANE J
31 MCLAREN JN
32 DYER R
33 HATCHER AG
34 READ MW
35 MILLARD BE
36 SNOW S
37 PALATCHIE B

Club

TE PUKE
UPPER HUTT
MALVERN

TE PUKE
HAWKES BAY
TE PUKE
UPPER HUTT
OTOROHANGA
PETONE
MALVERN
DARWIN
GISBORNE
ONSLOW
PETONE
MASTERTON
CLEVEDON
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON
KAITUNA/BLEN
TE PUKE
MALVERN
PACIFIC
CHANNEL ISLAN
TE PUKE
ASHBURTON
CLEVEDON
UPPER HUTT
CHELTENHAM
PETONE

NTH LONDON
MASTERTON
DARWIN
KAITUNA/BLEN
CHELTENHAM
CLEVEDON
MARINERS
KAITUNA/BLEN

900yds

50.04
47.03
45.03
48.01
47.01
50.01
47.02
46.04
46.01
47.03
47.04
50.04
50.06
41.02
48.02
44.03
46.03
44.00
42.01
46.01
47.04
48.04
44.00
44.00
49.03
45.01
42.03
46.03
45.00
50.04
42.02
47.04
48.04
42.02
38.03
46.03
42.01

1000yds

44.03
44.05
45.02
49.03
45.03
43.03
44.01
43.03
39.01
43.01
43.03
46.03
43.00
42.03
39.02
46.03
39.02
38.03
44.02
39.00
39.01
45.00
40.01
41.01
35.00
40.01
46.03
47.03
42.02
44.03
45.02
40.03
43.03
44.00
40.01
31.01
38.00

900yds

44.03
42.02
41.02
41.03
42.01
46.03
45.03
42.01
46.03
43.03
42.01
35.00
38.00
40.03
40.01
40.02
46.03
40.04
38.02
38.00
40.03
33.01
44.00
38.00
40.02
42.01
35.00
27.01
34.00
38.00
32.00
38.03
32.01
32.00
41.01
34.02
29.00

1000yds

48.02
44.01
46.02
39.01
42.00
36.02
39.02
43.02
43.02
40.00
39.02
40.01
38.00
45.02
41.04
38.01
37.00
46.00
42.00
43.03
39.01
39.02
37.01
40.02
38.01
35.02
38.02
40.00
39.02
26.01
38.01
28.00
30.00
34.02
26.00
33.01
35.02

Agg

186.12
177.11
177.09
177.08
176.05
175.09
175.08
174.10
174.07
173.07
171.10
171.08
169.06
168.10
168.09
168.09
168.08
168.07
166.05
166.04
165.09
165.07
165.02
163.03
162.06
162.05
161.08
160.07
160.04
158.08
157.05
153.10
153.08
152.04
145.05
144.07
144.03



38 MASON
39 MILLER
40 MULLIN

41 PHILLIPPS
42 FREIMAN

TR-B GRADE
GORDON
MEREDITH
ORR
LARACY
SCOTT
MCKEE
LIDDELL
DICK
LIDDELL
LARACY
DODSON
APPERLEY
BUCKLEY
BENNETT
HOOPER
VOIGT
MUSSO
BALL
GEANGE
FLEMING
MILLER
SCOBIE
WILLIAMS
DOOLING
SWANEY
MILLER
LUXFORD
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CAMERON
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UPPER HUTT
ASHBURTON
D.O.C.RA
PETONE
PETONE

HAWKES BAY
TE PUKE
CHRISTCHURCH
ONSLOW
PETONE
KARORI
KARORI
KAITUNA/BLEN
KARORI
ONSLOW
KAITUNA/BLEN
OTOROHANGA
TE PUKE
HAWERA
MASTERTON
GORE
ONSLOW

TE PUKE
OTOROHANGA
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON
OTOROHANGA
CLEVEDON
GISBORNE
MALVERN
KARORI
HAWKES BAY
CLEVEDON
HAWERA

KARORI
ASHBURTON
HAWERA
ASHBURTON
UPPER HUTT
TE PUKE

44.03
43.01
40.02
45.03
44.03

900yds
45.02
45.01
46.02
46.02
41.03
41.00
44.03
47.04
40.00
41.01
41.01
41.02
41.00
39.01
44.03
45.03
44.02
45.01
48.03
46.01
40.01
40.00
39.01
40.02
40.00
40.02
41.00
43.01
38.00

900yds
41.03
45.01
44.01
47.04
44.01
41.01

32.00
42.01
43.03
42.03
42.01

1000yds
49.04
46.01
40.01
32.00
43.00
38.03
39.03
36.01
36.01
38.02
36.01
34.00
44.04
41.00
37.01
43.02
45.03
42.01
33.01
35.00
41.00
39.02
34.02
36.00
41.01
27.01
34.01
29.01
31.00

1000yds
37.01
38.01
36.01
36.01
46.02
38.02

32.02
4.00
29.00
0.00
0.00

900yds
41.02
45.02
38.01
42.02
39.01
40.02
39.02
40.03
41.00
42.02
40.01
42.02
31.00
35.02
43.03
36.01
34.02
31.01
35.01
36.01
29.01
32.01
34.00
36.01
30.00
34.02
34.00
21.00
20.00

900yds
44.01
31.00
32.01
29.01
24.01
34.01

31.02
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1000yds
38.01
33.02
42.01
42.03
36.00
38.02
33.01
32.01
38.00
33.02
37.00
36.02
37.01
38.01
28.00
28.00
28.00
33.01
32.00
29.02
36.01
34.01
36.00
30.01
30.00
38.02
28.01
34.02
30.01

1000yds
37.01
37.01
37.03
36.00
33.01
33.00

139.07
119.02
112.05
87.06
86.04

Agg
173.09
169.06
166.05
162.07
159.04
157.07
155.09
155.09
155.01
154.07
154.03
153.06
153.05
153.04
152.07
152.06
151.07
151.04
148.05
146.04
146.03
145.04
143.03
142.04
141.01
139.07
137.02
127.04
119.01

Agg
159.06
151.03
149.06
148.06
147.05
146.04
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MARSHALL LD

WILSON L
CLARKE CcC
LANE M

TR- Tyro GRADE

1

F-CLASS
1 BROWN C
2 HENDERSON KC
3 WESTLAND H
4 MORRIS S
5 KERRIDGE R
6 SUBRITZKY M
7 MELDRUM SR
8 NEAL PA
9 ILLSTON EL
FTR-CLASS
1 MORRISON M
2 BENBROOK A
3 DAHL R
4  FLANAGAN S
5 HASTIE J
6 FLANAGAN K
7 SMITH GRH
8 JOHNSTONE J
9 DUCKETT FM
10 KENNY R
11 DOYLE SJ

VIRTOSU F

HAWKES BAY
KARORI
UPPER HUTT
OTOROHANGA

KARORI

KARORI

TE PUKE
CHRISTCHURCH
KARORI

TE PUKE
KARORI
CLEVEDON
FRANKLIN
CHELTENHAM

AKARANA/CITY
PETONE

QLD POLICE
KARORI
HAWKES BAY
KARORI
MALVERN

UNI QLD
MASTERTON
BRIS MARINER
GORE

38.03
43.02
32.01
36.00

900yds
36.02

900yds
50.06
50.08
49.05
47.07
46.02
47.03
43.05
50.01
45.05

900yds
47.06
39.01
44.03
43.02
47.05
38.00
45.04
46.03
45.02
39.00
42.03

37.00
35.00
37.00
45.02

1000yds
40.01

1000yds
49.03
50.08
48.04
49.05
48.01
49.02
46.02
43.02
42.01

1000yds
47.03
47.02
49.03
37.01
43.02
46.05
41.01
42.04
44.04
36.01
37.01

36.01
36.00
34.01

0.00

900yds
33.01

900yds
47.02
45.03
45.02
47.05
45.05
40.01
39.01
33.00
39.01

900yds
43.02
46.00
44.01
47.03
39.02
43.01
39.00
36.02
32.02
35.02
34.01

32.00
26.00
32.00

0.00

1000yds
30.00

1000yds

49.04
46.01
47.04
44.03
48.04
48.02
38.00
40.04

0.00

1000yds
41.03
45.01
39.01
40.02
34.02
36.03
37.01
36.01
33.00
30.01
0.00

143.04
140.02
135.02

81.02

Agg
139.04

Agg
195.15
191.20
189.15
187.20
187.12
184.08
166.08
166.07
126.07

Agg
178.14
177.04
176.08
167.08
163.11
163.09
162.06
160.10
154.08
140.04
113.05
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